Shanghai ZHICHENG Analytical Instruments Manufacturing Co.,Ltd    395 NanTing Road,  Fenshan, Shanghai, P.R.China.
Tel: +86-573-3913687     Fax: +86-573-3913689    Email: zhichenginstrument@163.com     www.zhichenginstrument.com
Models:     ZHWY-200B       ZHWY-100B       ZHWY-200D       ZHWY-100D       ZHWY-100C
ZHICHENG benchtop incubator shakers offer small capacity growth of biological organisms
under optimum conditions of temperature, time and agitation. These microprocessor
controlled shakers offer a number of advanced features include user-friendly digital setpoints
control panel, overtemperature  alarm and self-correcting feedback controls on temperature

Tel: +86-573-3913687     Fax: +86-573-3913689    Email: zhichenginstrument@163.com     www.zhichenginstrument.com
Model: ZHWY-211B     ZHWY-111B
Specifications and Ordering Information:
Model  ZHWY-211B ZHWY-111B
Performance  Heated and Refrigerated Heated Only
Temperature Range 4-60°C 30-60°C
Temperature Accuracy ±0.1°C ±0.1°C
Temperature Uniformity  ±1°C ±1°C
Diameter of Orbit 26mm 26mm
Shaking Speed 30-300 rpm (±1rpm) 30-300 rpm (±1rpm)
Capacity 50mlx66 or 100mlx66
250mlx36 or 500mlx28
1000mlx18
50mlx66 or 100mlx66
250mlx36 or 500mlx28
1000mlx18
Timer  1 minute to 500 hours 1 minute to 500 hours
Platform Size 920x500 mm 920x500 mm
Motor Power  866W 576W
Electrical Requirement 220V 50/60Hz 220V 50/60Hz
Weight  214Kg 200Kg
Warranty 1 year 1 year
Approval  CE, ISO  CE, ISO
Shanghai ZHICHENG Analytical Instruments Manufacturing Co.,Ltd    395 NanTing Road,  Fenshan, Shanghai, P.R.China.
Tel: +86-573-3913687     Fax: +86-573-3913689    Email: zhichenginstrument@163.com     www.zhichenginstrument.com
Model: ZHWY-211C    ZHWY-111C
Model  ZHWY-211D ZHWY-111D ZHWY-211C ZHWY-111C
Performance  Heated and
Refrigerated
Heated Only Heated and
Refrigerated